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Yourchoice of two inservice courses .
offered on Wednesday 5th May and

Friday 7th May, Week 2 Term 2
from 2.30 pm to 5.30pm.

Wednesday 12th May
Wednesday 19th May
Friday 21st May
Wednesday 26th May
Friday 28th May
Wednesday 2nd June
‘Friday 4th June
Wednesday 9th June
Friday 11th June
Wednesday 16th June




about the forest 1ts plants, ammals and landsca cs. Th
so Ie : rn’how people mteract w1th the forest

Registration form Discovering
The Hills Forest

Name:

Preferred Excursion Date:

School:

. Payment information:

. (Please complete the following and return with your payment)

' Addréss:

service course.”

Contact Telephone:

; ONE DAY EXCURSION
- $3.50 per student x

' Level of Class:

JOHN FORREST : .
NATIONAL PARK . Total: $

. Return to:  Discovering The Hills Forest
- Program
CALM: The Hills Forest
: Mundaring Weir Rd
Activities Centre MUNDARING WA 6073

The Hills Forest

Scale in kitometres




